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105 - 200m Wanita - Heats

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Championship Record m 24.50 ZAIDATUL HUSNIAH ZULKIFLI UPM 0000
National Record m 23.33 Shereen Samson Vallabuoy 2024
Heat 1 Start Time: 08:26 am Wind: -0.7 m/s
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
Heat 2 Start Time: 08:34 am Wind: +0.2 m/s
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
Heat 3 Start Time: 08:38 am Wind: -1.2 m/s
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
Heat 4 Start Time: 08:42 am Wind: -0.9 m/s
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
Approved by TD:
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date:
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Summary

Rank

10
11
12
13
14
14
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

23

Heat

Bib

P-453

P-459

G-430

A-524

C-407

P-462

N-448

V-481

A-521

N-447

G-438

Y-493

F-421

P-457

G-429

F-423

V-484

D-418

Y-499

G-432

C-410

G-431

V-483

C-414

200m Wanita

Name

2/4

Team

UPSI

UPSI

UIAM

UPM

UM

UPSI

UPNM

HELP

UPM

UPNM

UIAM

MSU

SUNWAY

UPSI

UIAM

SUNWAY

HELP

USM

MSU

UIAM

UM

UIAM

HELP

UM

Result

26.98

27.03

27.76

28.55

28.76

28.95

29.26

29.26

30.05

30.17

30.24

30.47

30.53

30.65

30.65

30.69

30.99

31.15

31.23

3141

31.47

31.73

32.26

32.26

Remark
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark
25 4 V-485 HELP 32.74
26 3 C-403 um 32.97
27 1 A-522 UPM 34.39
28 3 G-437 UIAM 34.56
Approved by TD:
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Date:
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